Change Order-BPW Report

Creation Date: |Jan 21, 2025

Aldermanic District: 16

Project Title: [9326-Door Creek Park Shelter-FM-CONS

Project Number: (14334 |
Submitted By:

Contract Number: |BID_1 4|

Maria Delestre, City of Madison Engineering - Facilities Management

Processing Change Order No. |PCO-008 Contractor: |C. G. Schmidt, Inc.
Change Order No: [CO-008 433 West Washington Avenue
Madison Wisconsin, 53703
Change Order Type: Schedule Change Explanation (if applicable):
O Street O TE-Electrical
O Sewer-Sanitary O Parks
O Sewer-Storm Facilities
O Water
Justification:
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BPW Approval Date
(if applicable):

01/29/25

Value current as of:|Value:

1/21/25 8:37 AM
1/21/25 8:37 AM

1/21/25 8:37 AM
1/21/25 8:37 AM

Change Order Type
Under $20k?
O over $20k?
[J oOver Contingency?
[ Time Ext Requested?

Net Change Order

The Original Contract Total

Sum of previous Approved Change Orders

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

Total Project Contingency
Remaining Contingency prior to this change order
Remaining Contingency after this change order

% of Original
0.07%

2.36%
102.42%

8.00%

$2,276.54
$3,500,461.00
$82,493.44
$3,585,230.98

$280,036.88
$197,543.44
$195,266.90

1/21/25 8:37 AM

1/21/25 8:37 AM

This Contract completion type is:

Original Completion Date

Completion date by previous change order

Contract completion date as a result of this change order

Completion Date

05/30/25




