

Change Order-BPW Report

Creation Date:	Jan 21, 2025		1		Alde	ania	District	: 10	ត				
	9326-Door Creel	b Dark S	halter-F	M-CON		ermanic	District	: 10	0		1		
•	14334	(Fair o	Heiter-i	VI-COING		ontract N	lumber	I _{RID 1}	4		i		
Project Number: 14334 Contract Number: BID_14 Submitted By: Maria Delestre, City of Madison Engineering - Facilities Management													
Processing Change Order No.	PCO-008	Con	tractor:	C. G. §	Schmidt,	Inc.							
Change Order No: CO-008				433 West Washington Avenue									
Madison Wisconsin, 53703													
Change Order Type:					Sched	ule Chai	nge Exp	lanatio	n (if applicable):				
☐ Street ☐ TE-Electrical			rical	1									
□ Sewer-Sanitary □ Parks													
□ Sewer-Storm ⊠ Facilities													
□ Water													
Justification:						_		1	T				
			_		sus		छ						
		ted	o e	(e)	diffic		JE JE						
		ima' ffer	tem i ne	_ 0	- 00 - 00	5 2	jo (c	des					
Esti			3id If	oisio S be	site	id no	ound /isio	han					
		al vs	ng E bid	Dec	gui	Jn a yate	rgrc	Jug		*Mark if negotiat	ed (N)	or bid (B) unit price	
Item No. and Name		Actual vs Estimated Quantities differ	Missing Bid Item or add'l bid Item needed	Field Decision (Expanded Scope)	Differing site conditions	Design ara not adequately anticipate fiera	Underground conflicts (utility revision)	Design Changes	Time Ext Required?	Acct. No.	N/B*	Total	
COR-037 Contractual Completion Amendment				\boxtimes				\boxtimes	No Cont Ext	14334-51-140-	N	\$2,276.54	
										90000	ı		
,	Value current as	of: Val	lue:							% of Original			
!										0.07%		\$2,276.54	
The Original Contract Total											\$3,500,461.00		
BPW Approval Date 1/21/25 8:37 AM Sum of previous Approved Change Orders 2.30										2.36%		\$82,493.44	
(if applicable): 1/21/25 8:37 AM The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.42												\$3,585,230.98	
01/29/25		•											
Total Project Contingency 8.00%											\$280,036.88		
1/21/25 8:37 AM Remaining Contingency prior to this change order												\$197,543.44	
1/21/25 8:37 AM Remaining Contingency after this change order											\$195,266.90		
Change Order Type		_											
				tract completion type is:								Completion Date	
☐ Over \$20k?											05/30/25		
☐ Over Contingency?	1/21/25 8:37 AM Completion date by previous change order												
☐ Time Ext Requested?	1/21/25 8:37	AM C	ontract c	:ompleti	on date a	as a resu	It of this	change	order				